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Spencer and EEC v Christmas tree recycling
Wednesday |January 7 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News Lecture - Nation Building
Saturday January 10 Spender and'EEC: .. i:JChristmas tree recyciing
Wednesday [January 14 Borden start accepting ball reservations for all fields
Saturday January 24 Rochester Hills Museum One Room Schoolhouse Tour
Thursday |January 29 Borden (City HaII) annual meeting with soccer clubs
Saturday  |January 31 Spencer Fish-O-Ree
Wednesday |February 4 Borden Deadline soccer reservations for spring (ail fields)
Wednesday JFebruary 4 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News Lecture - Korea
Wednesday [March 3 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News Lecture - Detreit Landmark Hotels
Mon March 8 Blocmer Lacrosse season starts (ends May 20)
Saturday Maych 20 Rachester Hills Museum Historic Road Raily
April {15t week?) jBorden Batting Cage open
Saturday April 3 Rochester Hills Museum Egg Hunt
Monday April 5 Borden, Avondale, H. Allen |Ball season starts
Wednesday |April 7 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News Lecture - |srael-Palestine
Saturday April 10 Rochester Hills Museum Lost Rochester Exhibit Opens through June
Saturday April 17 Borden, Spencer, Avondale |Soccer spring season starts
Saturday April 17 Rochester Hills Museum Milis of Rochester
Sat+Sun Apr 24 + 25 Borden RWBG NOBF Tournament
Mon - Thu jApr 26-29 Pub Schools RH 3rd grd Arbor Day presentations
Monday April 26 Borden RARA bail games start
Friday April 30 TBD by Forestry Arbor Day Commemorative tree planting
Saturday May 1 Borden, RWBG RHLL Opening Day Activities
Saturday  |May 1 Velodrome Bloamer 4Track opens (weather depending) for riding, training, race training
Saturday May 1 ' f; M CA'Il"F"oints Series. May thru Sept. every Saturday 3 PM, alt ages
“jand abilities
Wednesday |May 5 Wednesday N|ght Races. May thru Sept, every Wednesday 7 PM for
: ) Jall ages and abifities
Wednesday |May 5 Rochester Hil's Museum History Behind the News - Great Women in History
Saturday May 8 Rochester Hills Museum Mt. Avon Cemetery Tour
Sunday May 9 Borden, RWBG Metro Detroit Softball League season starts
Sat+sun [May 15+ 16 Bicomer Canine Combustion Dag Show
Sunday May 16 Blocmer Cystic Fibrosis Foundation walk
Wednesday |May 19 Spencer - JLadies Farm & Garden Society Flower Pianting
Saturday May 22 Rochester H||Is Museum Kite Festival
Saturday May 22 Spencer: sier |Beach Opens
Saturday May 29 Rochester HIHS Museum Rochester Heritage Festival
Sunday May 30 Rochester Hills Museum Rochester Heritage Festival
Monday May 31 Veterans Mem. Point Memarial Day Parade
Wednesday |June 2 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News - Racial Divisions in Detroit
Saturday June 5 Rochester Hills Museum Paint Creek Bike Tour Part 1
Sat+ Sun  |June 5 + 6 Bloomer Up and Over Dog Show
Saturday June 12 Rochester Hills Museum Paint Creek Bike Tour Part 2
Sunday June 13 Borden RHLL All Star Games
Sunday June 13 Spencer {Bass Tournament
Monday June 14 Borden RARA adult soccer league starts
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June 14 ' RARA Day Camps Begm
Thursday [June 17 Garden Walk
Sat+Sun |June 19+20 CAN_—AM Challenge (Mi'chigan State Championships & Ontario
-] Pravincial Championships)
Tue - Fri June 22-24 Rochester HI||S Museum Archaeology Camp
Friday June 25 Velodiche Blgoi Opening Race NAS-TRACK Madison Racing League
Saturday  |June ¥} [, Borden Tons Of Trucks (RARA & DPS)
Saturday  |June 26 Rochester Hills Museum Museum's 25th Anniversary Party
Sunday June 27 Rochester Hills Museum Sarah's Sundae Sunday
Thursday July 1 Borden Festival of the Hills + Fireworks (no rain date set)
Friday July 2 Velodrome. Bloome NAS-TRACK #2
Tue-Thu [July 6-8 Rochester Hills Museum Garden Camp
Wednesday |July 7 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News - Islam
Friday July 9 Vetodrom‘e’n"sionme 2 NAS-TRACK #3
Tue - Fri July 13-16 Rochester Hills Museum Summer Camp
Friday July 18 V'elfiﬂ”r‘bii’i“é’fﬁ’lﬁ’d’h'!_e INAS-TRACK #4
Menday July 19 Spencer. : Michigan Lifeguard Competition
Mon - Fri July 19-23 Rochester Hills Museum Summer Camp
Friday July 23 Rochester Hills Museum Free Friday
Friday July 23 elodroms BIoomer L NAS-TRACK #5
Friday July 30 Rochester Hills Museum * |Free Friday
Friday July 30 veéladiome'Blg INAS-TRACK #6
Aug 2-Sepl6 |Borden Soccer fields renovation
Wednesday |August 4 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News - Olympics
Friday August 6 Rochester Hills Museum Free Friday
Friday August 6 y {NAS-TRACK League Championships Finale
Tue - Sun  |Aug 10-15 Velbdrome INAS-TRACK Detroit 6 Day Race
Friday August 13 Spencer - RARA Day Camps End
Sat+ Sun [|Aug 14 + 15 Bicomer Up and Over Dog Show
Friday August 20 INAS-TRACK Future Championships
Fri-Sun Aug 27-29 |Reality TV 3 Day Race
Wednesday |September 1 History Behind the News - September 11th Remembered
Friday September 3 E{SOUPerBOWL of Cycling
Monday September 6 PG Last day beach is open
Tuesday September 7 Borden, Spencer Avondale Soccer fall season starts
Wednesday [September 8 Spencer OPC Day
Fri-Sun Sept 10+11+12 |Borden, Spencer, Avondale |Global Scccer Tournament
Saiurday September 11 Rochester Hlils Museum Ars & Apples
Saturday September 11 | Michigan CAT Puoints Series Finale
September ? | Track closes depending on weather
Sunday Septembper 12 Arls & Apples
Saturday September 18 =7 |Bicof Association of Michigan
Sat+sun |Sept 18+ 19 Canine Combustion Dog Show
Sunday September 26 7 :;JRemote Control Boat Races
Wednesday [October 6 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News - History Behind the Candidates
Saturday  [October 9 Rochester Hiils Museum Stone Wall Pumpkin Festival
Wednesday |November 3 Rochester Hiils Musaum History Behind the News - Great Lakes Water Rights
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Friday November 26 Rochesfer Hiits Museum Model Railroad Exhibit Opens until January
December ? Borden, Avondaie, H. Allen |annual meeting with ball clubs
Wednesday |December 1 Rochester Hills Museum History Behind the News - India-Pakistan
Saturday December 4 Rochester Hills Museum Santa Visit
Saturday December 18 Rochester Hills Museum Cld Fashioned Christmas
| | 2003 events still unknown for 2004:
T Bloomer Easter Egg Hunt
Bloomer Bike Rodeo
EEC = u» - IStreambank Clean Up
- '{Fire Dept. Summer Safety Clinic




